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PALADIN

Mediation tees table

Amount/Type

Less than £5,000
£5,000 - £20,000
£20,001 - £50,000
£50,001 - £100,000
£100,001 - £250,000
£250,001 - £500,000
£500,001 - £1m
fim - £2m

£2m+

Non-money

Family

Party fee
N/A
£600
£950
£1,250
£1,500
£1,750
£2,000
£3,000
POA
up to £1,250
N/A



