

Mediation tees table

Amount/Type	Party fee
Less than £5,000	N/A
£5,000 - £20,000	£600
£20,001 - £50,000	£950
£50,001 - £100,000	£1,250
£100,001 - £250,000	£1,500
£250,001 - £500,000	£1,750
£500,001 - £1m	£2,000
£1m - £2m	£3,000
£2m+	POA
Non-money	up to £1,250
Family	N/A